TIGKET EXGHANGE PRIGING

HOME ADVANTAGE PAGK

A

Tier 1 Tier 2
CLUB LEVEL
Adult £40.00 £35.00
Junior (U18) £20.00 £17.50
Senior (65+) £30.00 £26.25
Young Adult (18-24) £30.00 £26.25
GENERAL ADMISSION
Adult £14.00 £12.00
Junior (U18) £7.00 £6.00
Senior (65+) £10.50 £9.00
Young Adult (18-24) £10.50 £9.00




TIGKET EXGHANGE PRIGING

HOME ADVANTAGE PAGK-T

A

Tier 1 Tier 2
CLUB LEVEL
Adult £35.00 £32.50
Junior (U18) £17.50 £16.25
Senior (65+) £26.25 £24.38
Young Adult (18-24) £26.25 £24 .38
GENERAL ADMISSION
Adult £12.50 £10.00
Junior (U18) £6.25 £5.00
Senior (65+) £9.38 £7.50
Young Adult (18-24) £9.38 £7.50




TIGKET EXGHANGE PRIGING

OEASON TIGKET HOLDERS

Tier 1
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Emirates Stadium

CLUB LEVEL

Adult

Junior (U18)
Senior (65+)
Young Adult (18-24)

GENERAL ADMISSION
Adult
Junior (U18)
Senior (65+)
Young Adult (18-24)
Meadow Park
Adult

Junior (U18)
Senior (65+)

Young Adult (18-24)

£35.00
£17.50
£26.25
£26.25

£12.50
£6.25
£9.38
£9.38

Reserved
£11.67
£5.84
£8.75
£8.75

£32.50
£16.25
£24.38
£24.38

£10.00
£5.00
£7.50
£7.50

Unreserved
£6.67
£3.34
£5.00
£5.00




TIGKET EXGHANGE PRIGING
DISABILITY ACESS HOME ADVANTAGE PACK

CLUB LEVEL
Disability Adult £30.00 £26.25
Disability Junior (U18) £20.00 £17.50
Disability Senior (65+) £30.00 £26.25
Disability Young Adult (18-24) £30.00 £26.25
GENERAL ADMISSION
Disability Adult £10.50 £9.00
Disability Junior (U18) £7.00 £6.00
Disability Senior (65+) £10.50 £9.00
Disability Young Adult (18-24) £10.50 £9.00
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TIGKET EXGHANGE PRIGING <>
DISABILITY ACCESS HOME ADVANTAGE PACK-+
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CLUB LEVEL
Disability Adult £26.25 £24.38
Disability Junior (U18) £17.50 £16.25
Disability Senior (65+) £26.25 £24.38
Disability Young Adult (18-24) £26.25 £24.38
GENERAL ADMISSION
Disability Adult £9.38 £7.50
Disability Junior (U18) £6.25 £5.00
Disability Senior (65+) £9.38 £7.50
Disability Young Adult (18-24) £9.38 £7.50




TIGKET EXGHANGE PRIGING S
DISABILITY AGGESS SEASON TICKET HOLDERS

Emirates Stadium

CLUB LEVEL
Disability Adult £26.25 £24.38
Disability Junior (U18) £17.50 £16.25
Disability Senior (65+) £26.25 £24.38
Disability Young Adult (18-24) £26.25 £24.38

GENERAL ADMISSION
Disability Adult £9.38 £7.50
Disability Junior (U18) £6.25 £5.00
Disability Senior (65+) £9.38 £7.50
Disability Young Adult (18-24) £9.38 £7.50

Meadow Park Reserved Unreserved
Disability Adult £8.75 £5.00
Disability Junior (U18) £5.84 £3.34
Disability Senior (65+) £8.75 £5.00
Disability Young Adult (18-24) £8.75 £5.00
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