TICKET EXCHANGE PRICING Home Advantage Pack



	Tier 1	Tier 2
CLUB LEVEL		
Adult	£40.00	£35.00
Junior (U18)	£20.00	£17.50
Senior (65+)	£30.00	£26.25
Young Adult (18-24)	£30.00	£26.25
GENERAL ADMISSION		
Adult	£14.00	£12.00
Junior (U18)	£7.00	£6.00
Senior (65+)	£10.50	£9.00
Young Adult (18-24)	£10.50	£9.00

TICKET EXCHANGE PRICING Home Advantage Pack+



	Tier 1	Tier 2
CLUB LEVEL		
Adult	£35.00	£32.50
Junior (U18)	£17.50	£16.25
Senior (65+)	£26.25	£24.38
Young Adult (18-24)	£26.25	£24.38
GENERAL ADMISSION		
Adult	£12.50	£10.00
Junior (U18)	£6.25	£5.00
Senior (65+)	£9.38	£7.50
Young Adult (18-24)	£9.38	£7.50

TICKET EXCHANGE PRICING SEASON TICKET HOLDERS



Emirates Stadium	Tier 1	Tier 2
CLUB LEVEL		
Adult	£35.00	£32.50
Junior (U18)	£17.50	£16.25
Senior (65+)	£26.25	£24.38
Young Adult (18-24)	£26.25	£24.38
GENERAL ADMISSION		
Adult	£12.50	£10.00
Junior (U18)	£6.25	£5.00
Senior (65+)	£9.38	£7.50
Young Adult (18-24)	£9.38	£7.50
Meadow Park	Reserved	Unreserved
Adult	£11.67	£6.67
Junior (U18)	£5.84	£3.34
Senior (65+)	£8.75	£5.00
Young Adult (18-24)	£8.75	£5.00

TICKET EXCHANGE PRICING DISABILITY ACESS HOME ADVANTAGE PACK



	Tier 1	Tier 2
CLUB LEVEL		
Disability Adult	£30.00	£26.25
Disability Junior (U18)	£20.00	£17.50
Disability Senior (65+)	£30.00	£26.25
Disability Young Adult (18-24)	£30.00	£26.25
GENERAL ADMISSION		
Disability Adult	£10.50	£9.00
Disability Junior (U18)	£7.00	£6.00
Disability Senior (65+)	£10.50	£9.00
Disability Young Adult (18-24)	£10.50	£9.00

TICKET EXCHANGE PRICING DISABILITY ACCESS HOME ADVANTAGE PACK+

	Tier 1	Tier 2
CLUB LEVEL		
Disability Adult	£26.25	£24.38
Disability Junior (U18)	£17.50	£16.25
Disability Senior (65+)	£26.25	£24.38
Disability Young Adult (18-24)	£26.25	£24.38
GENERAL ADMISSION		
Disability Adult	£9.38	£7.50
Disability Junior (U18)	£6.25	£5.00
Disability Senior (65+)	£9.38	£7.50
Disability Young Adult (18-24)	£9.38	£7.50

TICKET EXCHANGE PRICING DISABILITY ACCESS SEASON TICKET HOLDERS



Emirates Stadium	Tier 1	Tier 2
CLUB LEVEL		
Disability Adult	£26.25	£24.38
Disability Junior (U18)	£17.50	£16.25
Disability Senior (65+)	£26.25	£24.38
Disability Young Adult (18-24)	£26.25	£24.38
GENERAL ADMISSION		
Disability Adult	£9.38	£7.50
Disability Junior (U18)	£6.25	£5.00
Disability Senior (65+)	£9.38	£7.50
Disability Young Adult (18-24)	£9.38	£7.50
Meadow Park	Reserved	Unreserved
Disability Adult	£8.75	£5.00
Disability Junior (U18)	£5.84	£3.34
Disability Senior (65+)	£8.75	£5.00
Disability Young Adult (18-24)	£8.75	£5.00